Vault

Place Ave Score
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9.800
9.800
9.725
9.725
9.700
9.675
9.625
9.625
9.600
9.600
9.600
9.600
9.550
9.550
9.525
9.525
9.500
9.500
9.475
9.475
9.475
9.450
9.450
9.450
9.400
9.400
9.400
9.325
9.300
9.250
9.250
9.200
9.200
9.200
9.200
9.150
9.100
9.075
8.850
8.850
8.800
8.800
8.700
8.600
8.600
8.600
8.550
8.300
8.250

The 38th Annual IHSAA Gymnastics State Finals

Saturday, March 20, 2010

Perry Meridian High School, Indianapolis

Name

Cassie Funcheon
Haley Whipps
Brittany Trahin
Brannon Springer
Ashley Farley

Kelley Freeman
Jessie Leko

TIE - Tessa Lane
Caitlyn Catania

TIE - Emily Baker
TIE - Audrey Lewis
TIE - Anna Mariutto
Alyssa Servie

TIE - Ashlan Millikan
Steffanie Long

TIE - Ashley Gallaher
Daran Brady

TIE - Dana Roth
Corinna Cottingham
TIE - Kaitlyn Schultheis
TIE - Courtney Mundell
Caitlin Radke

TIE - Victoria Becher
TIE - Chrissy Day
Molly Moran

TIE - Kassidy Swenson
TIE - Kelly Deppen
Brianne Hendrix
Katie Snyder

Megan Felger

TIE - Jessica Baker
Katie Hackett

TIE - Emily Guarneri
TIE - Kaitlyn Coffee
TIE - Emily Kozak
Madison Sorley
Katharine Nix
Brittany Pond

Hillary Strock

TIE - Alex O'Brien
Morgan Algozine

TIE - Mary Reed
MacKenzie Barcolli
Kacey Holman

TIE - Nadlie Runyon
TIE - Haley Challies
Anne Poinsatte
Amber Zolman
Allison Franklin

Team

Columbus North
Valparaiso

Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger
Fort Wayne Concordia
Portage

Chesterton

Lawrence Central
Columbus North
Hagerstown

Franklin Central
Columbus North
Roncalli

Roncalli

New Castle

Valparaiso
Jeffersonville

Columbus East

Franklin Central
Western

Roncalli

Harrison West Lafayette
Carroll (Fort Wayne)
Roncalli

Columbus North
Franklin Central
Valparaiso

Seymour

Chesterton

Jay County

Carroll (Fort Wayne)
Huntington North

New Palestine

Marion

Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger
Chesterton

Franklin Central

Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger
Oak Hill

Fort W Northrop
Chesterton

Valparaiso

Carroll (Fort Wayne)
Portage

Columbus East

Jay County

Columbus East

Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger
Carroll (Fort Wayne)
Columbus East

=

st

™



